
TERM DATES 2022/ 2023 

Autumn term 2022 Monday 05 September 2022  -  Professional Development Day * 
Tuesday 06 September 2022  -  Professional Development Day *
Wednesday 07 September 2022  -  Induction day for year 7 and year 12 only 
Thursday 08 September 2022  -  Start of term for all pupils and students 
Wednesday 12 October 2022  -  Professional Development Day * 
24 to 28 October 2022  -  Half term holiday 
Thursday 01 December 2022  -  Staff Research Day * 
Friday 02 December 2022  -  School closed 
Friday 16 December 2022  -  End of term 

Spring term 2023 Tuesday 03 January 2023  -  Professional Development Day *
Wednesday 04 January 2023 – Start of term for all pupils and students
Friday 17 February 2023  -  Staff Research Day * 
20 to 24 February 2023  -  Half term holiday 
Friday 31 March 2023  -  End of term 

Summer term 2023 Monday 17 April 2023  -  Start of term for all pupils and students 
Monday 01 May 2023  -  School closed (May Bank Holiday) 
29 May to 02 June 2023  -  Half term holiday 
Friday 30 June 2023  -  Professional Development Day * 
Friday 21 July 2023  -  End of term (for pupils and students)
Monday 24 July 2023  -  Staff Research Day * (End of term for staff) 

* Please note: staff attendance only / non-teaching day 

Staff twilight time After school – 3 Rush Hour Research sessions – dates to be confirmed 
After school – 3 departmental moderation / assessment sessions - dates tbc 




